
GRAFICKÉ ZNÁZORNĚNÍ PRŮKAZU 2

                                       

Charbulova, 820 / 104
60200, Brno

Černovice (611263), 556
Bytový dům

914

53.9

80.9

108

155

202

249

102

Požadavek vyhlášky na energetickou
náročnost

není stanoven

0.44

58.8

96.3

73.5

-

0.03

-

20.0

2.69

Ing.arch. Lukáš Svoboda

1306

svoboda@penb-brno.cz

744764.0

03.07.2025


